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Šolsko športno tekmovanje v plavanju invalidov 2017
Velenje, 20.5.2017

3. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
20.5.2017
Točk: IPC NED S14

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. S10 SB9 SM10 URBANČ VLAHOV, A. 03 OŠ Leskovec pri Krškem 49.69 175
2. S14 SB14 BLAŽIČ, Monika 03 CVIU Velenje 51.40 143
3. S14 CIMPERC, Sabina 00 CVIU Velenje 1:04.79 72
4. S14 SB14 GOLČER, Anja 03 CVIU Velenje 1:13.65 49
5. S14 BERIČNIK, Tjaša 98 CVIU Velenje 1:45.28 17

DNS S14 ŽIBERT, Larisa 03 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja

Deklice

1. S14 CIMPERC, Sabina 00 CVIU Velenje 1:04.79 72
2. S14 BERIČNIK, Tjaša 98 CVIU Velenje 1:45.28 17

Ml. deklice

1. S10 SB9 SM10 URBANČ VLAHOV, A. 03 OŠ Leskovec pri Krškem 49.69 175
2. S14 SB14 BLAŽIČ, Monika 03 CVIU Velenje 51.40 143
3. S14 SB14 GOLČER, Anja 03 CVIU Velenje 1:13.65 49

DNS S14 ŽIBERT, Larisa 03 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja

EXH S9 SM9 BADROV, Marija 08 Natator 45.42 261
EXH S14 SM14 ZABLATNIK, Romana 89 Avstrija 45.99 200
EXH S8 SB7 JERIČEVIĆ, Vita 07 Natator 57.22 146
EXH S14 SB14 ZABLATNIK, Marina 87 Avstrija 1:03.79 75
EXH S14 SB14 SM14 LENKO, Tjaša 97 PK Velenje 1:18.30 41

4. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
20.5.2017
Točk: IPC NED S14

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. S14 VEJNOVIĆ, Aljaž 02 CVIU Velenje 35.02 283
2. S9 JAGODIC, Patrik 02 OŠ Šenčur 36.08 338
3. S14 BREŽNIK, Aleš 99 ŠC Velenje 40.05 189
4. S14 SB14 REŽMAN, Maj 99 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja 44.12 141
5. S14 ŠOŠTER, Alen 99 Tretja OŠ Slovenj Gradec 45.00 133
6. S14 TEMNIKAR, Luka 01 Tretja OŠ Slovenj Gradec 51.98 87
7. S14 SB14 PAVLIČ, Miha 06 OŠ Šentjernej 1:02.04 51
8. S6 SB5 ŽNIDARŠIČ SVENŠEK, Tim 04 OŠ Heroja Janeza Hribarja 1:02.85 94
9. S14 SB14 BIBIČ, Andrej 92 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja 1:04.66 45

10. S14 CVIJIĆ, Dejan 99 CVIU Velenje 1:10.43 35
11. S14 SB14 KREVH, Florijan 02 Tretja OŠ Slovenj Gradec 1:20.26 24
12. S14 SB14 ŠLOGAR, Jan 01 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja 1:23.28 21
13. S6 SB5 GLUSIC, Gasper 07 OS Mozirje 1:24.26 39
14. SB14 KOŠČAK, Uroš 95 CIRIUS Kamnik 1:26.28 19
15. S14 ŠPEGELJ, Luka 03 CVIU Velenje 1:40.94 12

DNS S14 SB14 IMPERL, Amadej 03 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja
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Šolsko športno tekmovanje v plavanju invalidov 2017
Velenje, 20.5.2017

4. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free

Dečki

1. S14 BREŽNIK, Aleš 99 ŠC Velenje 40.05 189
2. S14 SB14 REŽMAN, Maj 99 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja 44.12 141
3. S14 ŠOŠTER, Alen 99 Tretja OŠ Slovenj Gradec 45.00 133
4. S14 TEMNIKAR, Luka 01 Tretja OŠ Slovenj Gradec 51.98 87
5. S14 CVIJIĆ, Dejan 99 CVIU Velenje 1:10.43 35
6. S14 SB14 ŠLOGAR, Jan 01 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja 1:23.28 21

Ml. dečki

1. S14 VEJNOVIĆ, Aljaž 02 CVIU Velenje 35.02 283
2. S9 JAGODIC, Patrik 02 OŠ Šenčur 36.08 338
3. S14 SB14 PAVLIČ, Miha 06 OŠ Šentjernej 1:02.04 51
4. S6 SB5 ŽNIDARŠIČ SVENŠEK, Tim 04 OŠ Heroja Janeza Hribarja 1:02.85 94
5. S14 SB14 KREVH, Florijan 02 Tretja OŠ Slovenj Gradec 1:20.26 24
6. S6 SB5 GLUSIC, Gasper 07 OS Mozirje 1:24.26 39
7. S14 ŠPEGELJ, Luka 03 CVIU Velenje 1:40.94 12

DNS S14 SB14 IMPERL, Amadej 03 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja

EXH S14 SB14 SM14 ŠTEFANIČ, Miha 98 PK Velenje
EXH S9 HARMICAR, Nikola 02 Bv 34.34 392
EXH S14 KOSEC, Nikola 02 Vidra 43.62 146
EXH S9 SM9 HANŽEK, Juraj 08 Natator 52.89 107
EXH S14 SB14 SLAPŠAK, Rok 87 ŠD Plavalček 55.94 69
EXH S14 SB14 GOLTNIK, Urban 96 PK Velenje 1:00.60 55
EXH S14 SB14 GOLAUTSCHNIG, Gerald 89 Avstrija 1:07.61 39
EXH S7 SB6 DUBRAVEC, Jan 99 Bv 1:15.66 49
EXH S14 OVČJAK, Nejc 85 PK Velenje 1:18.58 25
EXH S14 LORGER, Luka 86 PK Velenje 1:19.62 24
EXH S14 SB14 PETROVIČ, Uroš 80 PK Velenje 1:30.06 17
EXH S14 EMERŠIČ, Nejc 01 PA Kurent 2:04.04 6

5. disciplina/event Ž/W, 25m Prosto/Free Odprto
20.5.2017
Točk: IPC NED S14

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. S14 JAKOVINA, Mija 06 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja 1:11.85

Ml. deklice

1. S14 JAKOVINA, Mija 06 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja 1:11.85

EXH S14 ZUPANIČ, Tadeja 94 PA Kurent
EXH S14 KRAJNC, Lora 06 PA Kurent 49.83
EXH S14 PIPENBAHER, Nika 08 PA Kurent 1:17.67
EXH S14 PIPENBAHER, Taja 08 PA Kurent 1:19.25
EXH SB14 BOŠNIK, Nastja 05 PA Kurent 2:09.54
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Šolsko športno tekmovanje v plavanju invalidov 2017
Velenje, 20.5.2017

6. disciplina/event M/M, 25m Prosto/Free Odprto
20.5.2017
Točk: IPC NED S14

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. S14 ŠKOLNIK, Nemanja 03 CVIU Velenje 1:04.25
2. S14 MERKAČ, Anej 09 Tretja OŠ Slovenj Gradec 2:25.88

DNS S14 RADISAVJEVIĆ, Filip 08 CVIU Velenje
DNS S14 RAMŠAK, Blaž 04 OŠ Slovenj Gradec

Ml. dečki

1. S14 ŠKOLNIK, Nemanja 03 CVIU Velenje 1:04.25
2. S14 MERKAČ, Anej 09 Tretja OŠ Slovenj Gradec 2:25.88

DNS S14 RADISAVJEVIĆ, Filip 08 CVIU Velenje
DNS S14 RAMŠAK, Blaž 04 OŠ Slovenj Gradec

9. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
20.5.2017
Točk: IPC NED S14

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. S10 SB9 SM10 URBANČ VLAHOV, A. 03 OŠ Leskovec pri Krškem 1:06.72 147
2. SB14 PRESEČNIK, Sara 02 CIRIUS Kamnik 1:07.04 143
3. S14 SB14 BLAŽIČ, Monika 03 CVIU Velenje 1:07.10 143
4. S14 SB14 GOLČER, Maruša 01 CVIU Velenje 1:09.35 129
5. S14 SB14 GOLČER, Anja 03 CVIU Velenje 1:11.01 120
6. SB9 KNIFIC, Lara 03 CIRIUS Kamnik 1:19.92 85
7. SB14 KLINC, Mishele 04 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja 2:07.74 21

Deklice

1. S14 SB14 GOLČER, Maruša 01 CVIU Velenje 1:09.35 129

Ml. deklice

1. S10 SB9 SM10 URBANČ VLAHOV, A. 03 OŠ Leskovec pri Krškem 1:06.72 147
2. SB14 PRESEČNIK, Sara 02 CIRIUS Kamnik 1:07.04 143
3. S14 SB14 BLAŽIČ, Monika 03 CVIU Velenje 1:07.10 143
4. S14 SB14 GOLČER, Anja 03 CVIU Velenje 1:11.01 120
5. SB9 KNIFIC, Lara 03 CIRIUS Kamnik 1:19.92 85
6. SB14 KLINC, Mishele 04 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja 2:07.74 21

EXH S14 SB14 ZABLATNIK, Marina 87 Avstrija 1:12.18 115
EXH S8 SB7 JERIČEVIĆ, Vita 07 Natator 1:19.22 150
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Šolsko športno tekmovanje v plavanju invalidov 2017
Velenje, 20.5.2017

10. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
20.5.2017
Točk: IPC NED S14

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. SB8 SEJDIJI, Nik 02 OS Trnovo 52.96 212
2. S14 SB14 REŽMAN, Maj 99 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja 53.29 164
3. S6 SB5 ŽNIDARŠIČ SVENŠEK, Tim 04 OŠ Heroja Janeza Hribarja 1:00.96 332
4. S14 SB14 PAVLIČ, Miha 06 OŠ Šentjernej 1:08.03 79
5. S14 SB14 BIBIČ, Andrej 92 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja 1:17.85 53
6. S14 SB14 ŠLOGAR, Jan 01 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja 1:35.25 29
7. S14 SB14 KREVH, Florijan 02 Tretja OŠ Slovenj Gradec 1:35.69 28
8. SB9 PANČUR, Rok 02 CIRIUS Kamnik 1:40.38 25
9. S6 SB5 GLUSIC, Gasper 07 OS Mozirje 2:18.54 28

DNS SB14 ŽNIDARŠIČ, Al 02 CIRIUS Kamnik
DNS SB14 KOŠČAK, Uroš 95 CIRIUS Kamnik
DNS S14 SB14 IMPERL, Amadej 03 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja

Dečki

1. S14 SB14 REŽMAN, Maj 99 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja 53.29 164
2. S14 SB14 ŠLOGAR, Jan 01 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja 1:35.25 29

Ml. dečki

1. SB8 SEJDIJI, Nik 02 OS Trnovo 52.96 212
2. S6 SB5 ŽNIDARŠIČ SVENŠEK, Tim 04 OŠ Heroja Janeza Hribarja 1:00.96 332
3. S14 SB14 PAVLIČ, Miha 06 OŠ Šentjernej 1:08.03 79
4. S14 SB14 KREVH, Florijan 02 Tretja OŠ Slovenj Gradec 1:35.69 28
5. SB9 PANČUR, Rok 02 CIRIUS Kamnik 1:40.38 25
6. S6 SB5 GLUSIC, Gasper 07 OS Mozirje 2:18.54 28

DNS SB14 ŽNIDARŠIČ, Al 02 CIRIUS Kamnik
DNS S14 SB14 IMPERL, Amadej 03 OŠ dr Mihajla Rostoharja

EXH S14 SB14 SM14 ŠTEFANIČ, Miha 98 PK Velenje
EXH SB14 KLAJNŠEK, Bojan 81 PA Kurent
EXH S14 SB14 GOLTNIK, Urban 96 PK Velenje 1:07.98 79
EXH S14 SB14 GOLAUTSCHNIG, Gerald 89 Avstrija 1:08.11 78
EXH S14 SB14 SLAPŠAK, Rok 87 ŠD Plavalček 1:08.39 78
EXH SB14 GROBELŠEK, Nejc 91 PA Kurent 1:14.44 60
EXH S7 SB6 DUBRAVEC, Jan 99 Bv 1:29.93 71
EXH S14 SB14 PETROVIČ, Uroš 80 PK Velenje 1:49.49 19


